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66  Fenstanton – Huntingdon - Brampton – Buckden – Little Paxton – St. Neots 
Includes X3 journeys between Godmanchester & Huntingdon

1716

66 66 66 66 X3 66 X3 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way 0435 - - 0552 - - - - - - - - - - 1302 - 1402
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge 0445 0510 0540 0602 0726 0754 0838 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter 0450 0515 0545 0607 0732 0803 0845 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418
Huntingdon, Bus Station 0456 0521 0551 0613 0740 0815 0853 0955 1030 1055 1130 1155 1230 1255 1330 1355 1430
Huntingdon, Railway Station 0458 0523 0553 0615 - 0818 - - 1032 - 1132 - 1232 - 1332 - 1432
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0502 0527 0557 0619 - 0825 - - 1037 - 1137 - 1237 - 1337 - 1437
Brampton, Miller Way - - 0603 - - 0831 - - 1043 - 1143 - 1243 - 1343 - 1443
Brampton, High Street - - 0609 - - 0838 - - 1050 - 1150 - 1250 - 1350 - 1450
Brampton, Allen's Orchard - - 0610 - - 0839 - - 1051 - 1151 - 1251 - 1351 - 1451
Buckden, The Green - - 0618 - - 0847 - - 1059 - 1159 - 1259 - 1359 - 1459
Little Paxton, Gordon Road - - 0627 - - 0857 - - 1109 - 1209 - 1309 - 1409 - 1509
St Neots, Market Square - - 0640 - - 0909 - - 1121 - 1225 - 1321 - 1421 - 1521
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road - - 0642 - - - - - - - 1227 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way - - 0645 - - - - - - - 1230 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road - - 0649 - - - - - - - 1234 - - - - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road - - 0653 - - - - - - - 1238 - - - - - -

X3 X2 X3 66 X3 66 X3 X3 X3 X3
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way - - - - - - - - - -
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge 1442 1503 1549 1632 1656 - 1741 1807 2018 2123
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter 1448 1509 1555 1638 1702 - 1747 1813 2023 2128
Huntingdon, Bus Station 1455 1516 1602 1650 1709 1745 1754 1820 2028 2133
Huntingdon, Railway Station - - - 1652 - 1747 - - 2030 2135
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital - - - 1657 - 1752 - - 2034 2139
Brampton, Miller Way - - - 1703 - 1758 - - - -
Brampton, High Street - - - 1710 - 1805 - - - -
Brampton, Allen's Orchard - - - 1711 - 1806 - - - -
Buckden, The Green - - - 1719 - 1814 - - - -
Little Paxton, Gordon Road - - - 1729 - 1824 - - - -
St Neots, Market Square - - - 1741 - 1840 - - - -
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road - - - - - 1842 - - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way - - - - - 1845 - - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road - - - - - 1848 - - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road - - - - - 1852 - - - -

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
not Public Holidays

Journeys between Godmanchester and Huntingdon shown with light 
blue background operate as service X2 or X3 between these points.



66  St. Neots – Little Paxton – Buckden – Brampton – Huntingdon – Fenstanton
Includes X2 & X3 journeys between Huntingdon & Godmanchester 

Journeys between Eaton Ford and St Neots shown with yellow 
background operate as service 61X between these points.

1918

X3 X3 X2 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 X3 X3 66 X3 X3 66
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road - - - 0642 - - - - - - - - - 1227 - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way - - - 0645 - - - - - - - - - 1230 - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road - - - 0649 - - - - - - - - - 1234 - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road - - - 0653 - - - - - - - - - 1238 - - -
St Neots, Market Square - - - 0700 - 0851 - 0945 - 1045 - - - 1245 - - -
Little Paxton, Gordon Road - - - 0713 - 0903 - 0957 - 1057 - - - 1257 - - -
Buckden, The Green - - - 0723 - 0913 - 1007 - 1107 - - - 1307 - - -
Brampton, Allen's Orchard - - - 0732 - 0922 - 1016 - 1116 - - - 1316 - - -
Brampton, High Street - - - 0733 - 0923 - 1017 - 1117 - - - 1317 - - -
Brampton, Miller Way - - - 0737 - 0930 - 1024 - 1124 - - - 1324 - - -
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital - - - 0750 - 0936 - 1030 - 1130 - - - 1330 - - -
Huntingdon, Railway Station, Brampton Rd - - - 0800 - 0940 - 1034 - 1134 - - - 1334 - - -
Huntingdon, Bus Station 0554 0647 0722 0810 0910 0945 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1505
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter 0602 0655 0730 0819 0919 0954 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1514
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge 0609 0702 0735 0825 0925 0959 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1520
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way - - - - - - - - - 1204 - - - - - - 1529

66 66 X3 66 66 66 66 X3 66 66 66 66 66
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road - - - 1537 - - - - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way - - - 1540 - - - - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road - - - 1544 - - - - - - - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road - - - 1548 - - - - - - - - -
St Neots, Market Square 1445 - - 1555 - 1650 - - - - - - -
Little Paxton, Gordon Road 1457 - - 1607 - 1702 - - - - - - -
Buckden, The Green 1507 - - 1617 - 1712 - - - - - - -
Brampton, Miller Way - - - - - - - - - -
Brampton, Allen’s Orchard 1516 - - 1626 - 1721 - - - - - - -
Brampton, High Street | - - 1627 - 1722 - - - - - - -
Brampton, Miller Way | - - 1634 - 1729 - - - - - - -
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital | - - 1640 - 1735 - - 2052 2152 2252 2352 0052
Hinchingbrooke School, Bus Park 1525 - - - - -
Huntingdon, Railway Station, Brampton Rd 1529 - - 1644 - 1739 - - 2055 2155 2255 2355 0055
Huntingdon, Bus Station 1535 1605 1630 1646 1720 1750 1830 1900 2100 2200 2300 2400 0100
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter 1547 1614 1639 - 1729 1759 1838 1908 2108 2207 2307 0007 0107
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge 1554 1620 1645 - 1735 1805 1843 1913 2113 2211 2311 0011 0111
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way - 1629 - - 1744 - 1852 - - - 2319 - 0119

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
not Public Holidays

Journeys between Huntingdon and Godmanchester shown with light 
blue background operate as service X2 or X3 between these points.



66  Fenstanton – Huntingdon – Brampton – Buckden –  Little Paxton – St. Neots
Includes X3 journeys between Godmanchester & Huntingdon

66 66 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 X3
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way 0435 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge 0445 0515 0543 0801 - 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1542
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter 0450 0520 0548 0806 - 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1548
Huntingdon, Bus Station 0456 0526 0554 0813 0830 0955 1030 1055 1130 1155 1230 1255 1330 1355 1430 1455 1555
Huntingdon, Railway Station 0458 0528 0556 0815 0832 - 1032 - 1132 - 1232 - 1332 - 1432 - -
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0502 0532 0600 0819 0837 - 1037 - 1137 - 1237 - 1337 - 1437 - -
Brampton, Miller Way - - 0606 - 0843 - 1043 - 1143 - 1243 - 1343 - 1443 - -
Brampton, High Street - - 0612 - 0850 - 1050 - 1150 - 1250 - 1350 - 1450 - -
Brampton, Allen's Orchard - - 0613 - 0851 - 1051 - 1151 - 1251 - 1351 - 1451 - -
Buckden, The Green - - 0621 - 0859 - 1059 - 1159 - 1259 - 1359 - 1459 - -
Little Paxton, Gordon Road - - 0630 - 0909 - 1109 - 1209 - 1309 - 1409 - 1509 - -
St Neots, Market Square - - 0640 - 0921 - 1121 - 1225 - 1321 - 1421 - 1521 - -
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road - - 0642 - - - - - 1227 - - - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way - - 0645 - - - - - 1230 - - - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road - - 0649 - - - - - 1234 - - - - - - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road - - 0653 - - - - - 1238 - - - - - - - -
St Neots, Market Square - - 0657 - - - - - 1242 - - - - - - - -

66 X3 66 X3 X3 X3 X3
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge - 1642 - 1747 1908 2018 2123
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter - 1648 - 1753 1913 2023 2128
Huntingdon, Bus Station 1650 1655 1745 1800 1918 2028 2133
Huntingdon, Railway Station 1652 - 1747 - - 2030 2135
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital 1657 - 1752 - - 2034 2139
Brampton, Miller Way 1703 - 1758 - - - -
Brampton, High Street 1710 - 1805 - - - -
Brampton, Allen's Orchard 1711 - 1806 - - - -
Buckden, The Green 1719 - 1814 - - - -
Little Paxton, Gordon Road 1729 - 1824 - - - -
St Neots, Market Square 1745 - 1836 - - - -
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road 1747 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way 1750 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road 1753 - - - - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road 1759 - - - - - -
St Neots, Market Square 1803 - - - - - -

X3 66 66 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way - 0852 0947 - then - - - -
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge 0801 0902 0957 1042 every 1742 1908 2018 2123
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter 0806 0907 1002 1048 hour 1748 1913 2023 2128
Huntingdon, Bus Station 0813 0913 1008 1055 until 1755 1918 2028 2133

SATURDAY

SUNDAY 
& public holidays

2120



66  St. Neots – Little Paxton – Buckden – Brampton – Huntingdon – Fenstanton
Includes X2 & X3 journeys between Huntingdon & Godmanchester 

66 X3 X3 66 X3 66 X3 66 X3 X3 66 X3 X3 66 X3 66 66
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road 0642 - - - - - - - - - 1227 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way 0645 - - - - - - - - - 1230 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road 0649 - - - - - - - - - 1234 - - - - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road 0653 - - - - - - - - - 1238 - - - - - -
St Neots, Market Square 0700 - - 0900 - 0945 - 1045 - - 1245 - - 1445 - 1555 -
Little Paxton, Gordon Road 0710 - - 0912 - 0957 - 1057 - - 1257 - - 1457 - 1607 -
Buckden, The Green 0719 - - 0922 - 1007 - 1107 - - 1307 - - 1507 - 1617 -
Brampton, Allen's Orchard 0727 - - 0931 - 1016 - 1116 - - 1316 - - 1516 - 1626 -
Brampton, High Street 0728 - - 0932 - 1017 - 1117 - - 1317 - - 1517 - 1627 -
Brampton, Miller Way 0734 - - 0939 - 1024 - 1124 - - 1324 - - 1524 - 1634 -
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0739 0825 - 0945 - 1030 - 1130 - - 1330 - - 1530 - 1640 -
Huntingdon, Railway Station, Brampton Rd 0742 0828 - 0949 - 1034 - 1134 - - 1334 - - 1534 - 1644 -
Huntingdon, Bus Station 0744 0830 0915 0951 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1310 1340 1410 1510 1550 1630 1646 1710
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter - 0838 0923 - 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1319 1349 1419 1519 1559 1639 - 1719
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge - 0843 0928 - 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1325 1355 1425 1525 1605 1645 - 1725
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1614 - - -

66 X3 66 X3 66 66 66 66 66
Eaton Ford, Mill Hill Road - - 1747 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Monarch Road, Otter Way - - 1750 - - - - - -
Eaton Socon, Nelson Road, Drake Road - - 1753 - - - - - -
Eaton Ford Green, St Neots Road - - 1759 - - - - - -
St Neots, Market Square 1650 - 1810 - - - - - -
Little Paxton, Gordon Road 1702 - 1820 - - - - - -
Buckden, The Green 1712 - 1829 - - - - - -
Brampton, Allen’s Orchard 1721 - 1837 - - - - - -
Brampton, High Street 1722 - 1838 - - - - - -
Brampton, Miller Way 1729 - 1844 - - - - - -
Huntingdon, Hinchingbrooke Hospital 1735 - 1849 - 2052 2152 2252 2352 0052
Huntingdon, Railway Station, Brampton Rd 1739 - 1852 - 2055 2155 2255 2355 0055
Huntingdon, Bus Station 1741 1750 1854 1900 2100 2200 2300 2400 0100
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter - 1758 - 1908 2108 2207 2307 0007 0107
Godmanchester, Romans' Edge - 1803 - 1913 2113 2211 2311 0011 0111
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way - - - - - - - - 0119

X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 66 66 66
Huntingdon, Bus Station 0830 0915 1010 then 1510 1630 1750 1900 1920 2030 2135
Godmanchester, Tudor Road shelter 0838 0923 1019 every 1519 1639 1758 1908 1927 2037 2142
Godmanchester, Romans’ Edge 0843 0928 1025 hour 1525 1645 1803 1913 1931 2041 2146
Fenstanton, High St, Rookery Way - - - until - - - - 1939 2049 2154

2322

SATURDAY

SUNDAY 
& public holidays


